Surge Protective Device
OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U
产品型号 OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U
产品ID 2CTB802346R2900
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3660308518736
目录说明 Surge Protective Device
详细描述 OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U Surge Protective Device
概要信息

2/4OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
540 g1级包装 总重
认证及声明（文件编码）
2CTC432056G1701声明
9AKK108466A4967符合性声明 - CE
2CTC432010G1701UL认证
Installation
2CTC432094M1701说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CTC432140D1701数据手册，技术资料
2CTC800020F2800.pdf
2CTC800020F2801.dxf
2CTC800020F2802.stp
2CTC800020F2803.igs
机械制图
分类
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 8
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85363090CN8
39121610UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27130805e级
4906 >> Surge suppressersIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
141DEC对象分类代码
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → 电涌保护器  → II 级电涌保护器
分类
3/4OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
4/4OVR T2 3N 40-440 P TS U
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04